

## Arena District Athletic Club 325 John H McConnell Blvd Suite 150 Columbus, Ohio 43215

Phone: 614-461-7785 Fax: 614-461-7788

www.ArenaAthletic.com

The Arena Athletic Club Kickball League is accepting applications from teams interested in participating in the **Co-Recreational Kickball League 2022 session**. The organization and structure of this year's league will be as follows:

League Day*	<b>LOCATION</b>	<b>TIMES</b>	<u>FEE</u>
Wednesday Thursday	McFerson Commons McFerson Commons	6:00pm, 6:45pm, 6:00pm, 6:45pm,	\$280 \$280
	am would prefer to play on. Return cheduling is at the sole discretion		rity. Teams need to be prepared
	ust 3 <sup>rd</sup> , 2022 and will consist of <b>7</b> qualifying teams. One week is allo		vith a post season single
Team Name:			
Team Captain:		Team Colo	or
Phone:	Email:		
players. A maximum of 10	ne is open to teams of men and wo players can be on the field with a m of four (4) players of each sex.		
	eam must deliver this application McConnell Blvd Suite 150 Colum c.com		fees to the Arena District
	day, July 22 <sup>nd</sup> , 2022.  will be accepted on a first come fired. Any team that is not accepted		
Game schedules, rules and 1	procedures will be distributed to to	eam captains once all teams ha	ave been established.
Season costs per Team	5280.00		
We will not be providing she coordinated. Choose your to	irts this season. Teams will need team color above.	to have their own shirts; they	just need to be color
Payment Options: (please p Check (please make all check	rint clearly and legibly) cks payable to): Arena District Atl	hletic Club	
Credit Card: AX	VISA MASTERCARE	)	
#	Expirat	ion/ 3 digit ve	rification code#

For more information contact Steve LeVert, Arena District Athletic Club at 461-7785 <a href="mailto:slevert@arenaathletic.com">slevert@arenaathletic.com</a>